THE DATASHEET OF
PG1083.503NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 power.pulseelectronics.com P716.D (01/19) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT Power Inductors
Round Wire Coils - PG1083NL series
BOTTOM VIEW B
a b

(A TYP) Heating Current 6
Idc
(A TYP)
Core Loss Factor 7
(K2)
Size X
(REF.)
Height
(MAX.)DCR 4
(mΩ)
MAX
Inductance
@ 0Adc
(μH ±W 20%)
25°C 100°C
PG1083.102NL 0.95 40 1.4 1.00 70 65 40 17.9
0.098
[2.50]
BOTTOM
VIEW A
0.417
[10.6]
PG1083.152NL 1.35 40 1.4 1.50 52 45 40 26.8
PG1083.222NL 1.95 34 1.8 2.20 46 37 34 29.5
PG1083.332NL 2.70 28 2.2 3.30 37 33 28 35.4
PG1083.472NL 4.10 26 2.8 4.70 30 24 26 50.4
PG1083.682NL 6.10 22 3.8 6.80 26 20 22 52.1
0.492
[12.50]
PG1083.103NL 8.60 17.5 6.0 10.5 22.5 18 17.5 62.6
PG1083.153NL 12.6 14 9.2 15.2 18.5 14 14.0 74.1
PG1083.253NL 21.0 11 15.0 24.5 14.5 12 11.0 93.9 0.054
[1.40]
BOTTOM
VIEW B
PG1083.323NL 27.9 9 21.5 32.0 12.5 10 9.0 107.3
PG1083.503NL 45.2 7.4 32.6 50.0 10.0 8.5 7.4 134.1
Mechanicals
PG1083.XXXNL
Schematic
Weight.............................18.6 grams